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Assembly constituency. 

Serial No. 

Election to the Legislative Assembly of Rajasthan from 126-Bhopalgarh (SC) 

1 

3 

4 

6 

Conduct of Elections Rules, 1961 
(Statutory Rules And Order) 

FORM-21E 

of 

KAMSA MEGHWAL 

GEETA BARWAR 

PUKHRAJ GARG 

Name of Candidate 

Total numbers of electors: 

RANJEET CHOUHAN 

SUBHASH 

Total numbers of valid votes polled: 

Place: 

RETURN OF ELECTION 

Total numbers of None of the above (NOTA): 

Total numbers of rejected votes: 

I declare that : 

Date: 

Total numbers of tendered votes: 

GEETA BARWAR 

RAMPARSAD BAWARI RATKURIA|Abhinav Rajasthan Party 

Return of Election 
(See Rule 64) 

has been duly elected to fill the seat. 

03-12-2023 17:56:05 

Party Affiliation 

| Bharatiya Janata Party 
Indian National Congress 

Rashtriya Loktantrik Party 
Bahujan Samaj Party 

P.n. 11, Gandhi Colony, Bhagat Ki Kothi, Pali Road, Pin 342001, 
Jodhpur, Rajasthan 

Indian Peoples Green Party 

Number of votes 
polled 

Returning Officer 
RETURNING OFFICER 

ASSEMBLY BHOPALGARH42$ (SC) 

49540 

86224 

61926| 
1090 

1211 

890 

305201 

200881 

1848 

38 

3 
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