प्रारुष २। ई (नियम 64 देख) निर्वाचन क्षेत्र स **(126) भोपालगढ** क लिए निर्वाचन

निर्वाचन की विवरणी

कम स()	अभ्यर्थी का नाम	संबद्ध पार्टी	डाले गये मतो की संख्या
1	कमसा मेघवान	भारतीय जनता पार्टी	49540
2	गीता बरवड़	इंडियन नेशनल कांग्रेस	86224
3	पुरवराज गर्ग	राष्ट्रीय लोकतंत्रिक पार्टी	61926
4	रणजीन चौहान	बहुजन समाज पार्टी	1090
5	रामप्रसाद बावरी रतकू	डेया ऑमनव राजस्थान पार्टी	1211
6	सुभाष	इंडियन पीपुल्स ग्रीन पार्टी	890
7	उपरोक्त में कोई नही	उपगेक में से कोई नहीं	1848

मतदाताओं की कुल संख्या	302985
डाले गये विधिमान्य मतों की कुल	संग्डया 200881
निरस्त मतों की कुल संख्या	38
निविदत मतों की कुल संख्या	3

में चोपणा करना हूँ कि -

<...

श्री श्रीमती/सुश्री गीता बरवड़ (नाम) पी.एन. 11 गांधी कॉलोनी, भगत की कोठी, पाली रोड़, जोधपुर (पता)

सीट को भरने के लिए विधिवन निर्वाचिन किए गए।

रुथान - जोधपुर नागेख - 03-12-2023

(नानगाराम चौधरी) रिटर्निंग ऑफिसर 126-भोपालगढ विधान सभा निर्वाचन क्षेत्र ठ उपखण्ड अधिकारी एवं उपखण्ड मजिस्ट्रेट, भोपालगढ़

रिटर्निंग अधिकारी विधान सभा निर्वाचन क्षेत्र श्रोतालगढ्-126 (अजा.)

Conduct of Elections Rules, 1961 (Statutory Rules And Order)

FORM-21E

(See Rule 64)

Return of Election

Election to the Legislative Assembly of <u>Rajasthan</u> from <u>126-Bhopalgarh (SC)</u> Assembly constituency.

RETURN OF ELECTION

Serial No.	Name of Candidate	Party Affiliation	Number of votes polled
1	KAMSA MEGHWAL	Bharatiya Janata Party	49540
2	GEETA BARWAR	Indian National Congress	86224
3	PUKHRAJ GARG	Rashtriya Loktantrik Party	61926
4	RANJEET CHOUHAN	Bahujan Samaj Party	1090
5	RAMPARSAD BAWARI RATKURIA	Abhinav Rajasthan Party	1211
6	SUBHASH	Indian Peoples Green Party	890

Total numbers of electors:	305201
Total numbers of valid votes polled:	200881
Total numbers of None of the above (NOTA):	1848
Total numbers of rejected votes:	38
Total numbers of tendered votes:	3

I declare that :-

GEETA BARWAR

of <mark>P.n. 11, Gandhi Colony, Bhagat Ki Kothi, Pali Road, Pin 342001, Jodhpur, Rajasthan</mark>

has been duly elected to fill the seat.

Place:-

Date:- 03-12-2023 17:56:05

Returning Officer RETURNING OFFICER ASSEMBLY BHOPALGARH-126 (SC)